Contract Number Institution Name

19-1
19-2
19-2
19-3
19-3
19-4
19-5
19-6
19-7
19-8
19-9
19-10
19-11
19-12
19-13
19-13
19-14
19-15
19-16
19-16
19-17
19-18
19-19
19-20
19-21
19-22
19-23
19-24
19-25

Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College
Shelton State Community College

Contractor

Ace of Tuscaloosa Cheer Company
Honorlock, Inc.

Honorlock, Inc.

Instructure Inc.

Instructure Inc.

TouchNet Information Systems
High Ground Solutions
Boostr, LLC

Innovative Interfaces, Inc.
Rehab Associates, Inc.
Demopolis Police Department
Siteimprove, Inc.

Kip Tyner Production
Vmware, Inc.

Kaltura, Inc.

Kaltura, Inc.

Layer3 Communications
Strategic Planning Online
Innovative Interfaces, Inc.
Innovative Interfaces, Inc.
Johnson Controls

Inline

Layer3 Communications
Layer3 Communications
E-Learn Inc.

E-Visions Inc.

Campus EAI

CEO Image Systems Inc.
Next Gen Web Solutions

Effective
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
12/1/2018
10/1/2018
8/10/2018
11/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018

1/2/2019
10/1/2018
11/4/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018

1/1/2019
12/4/2018

3/1/2019

3/1/2019
10/1/2018

2/1/2019
1/25/2019
1/22/2019

5/1/2019

5/1/2019
4/21/2019

5/1/2019

6/1/2019

End
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019

11/30/2019
9/30/2019
4/2/2019
10/31/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
1/1/2020
9/30/2019
11/3/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
12/31/2019
12/3/2019
2/29/2020
2/29/2020
9/30/2019
1/31/2020
1/24/2020
1/21/2020
5/1/2020
4/30/2020
4/20/2020
4/30/2020
5/31/2020

Amount
21,000.00
78,750.00
33,750.00

122,260.80
30,565.20
74,283.83
13,500.00

9,500.00
24,014.19
36,000.00

$15 per hour

6,825.00

6,000.00
11,828.00

7,540.00
21,460.00
84,238.76
25,000.00
15,561.19
43,055.47
18,726.00
86,368.80

9,289.90
25,038.53
11,750.00
12,480.00
47,524.19
14,260.00

7,000.00

Funding Source

Purpose

Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Plant Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Restricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds
Unrestricted Funds

Unrestricted Funds

7639 - Contractual Services
7639 - Contractual Services
7639 - Contractual Services
7617 - Subscriptions

7617 - Subscriptions

7617 - Subscriptions

7628 - Other Professional Fees
7639 - Contractual Services
7618 - Memberships

7639 - Contractual Services
7639 - Contractual Services
7639 - Contractual Services
7639 - Contractual Services
7617 - Subscriptions

7639 - Contractual Services
7642 - Computer Software - Non-Cap
7606 - Maintenance & Repairs
7617 - Subscriptions

7607 - Service Contracts

7617 - Subscriptions

7607 - Service Contracts

7606 - Maintenance & Repairs
7606 - Maintenance & Repairs
7606 - Maintenance & Repairs
7645 - Instructional Materials
7642 - Computer Software
7617 - Subscriptions

7606 - Maintenance & Repairs
7617 - Subscriptions



