Contract Number	Institution Name	<u>Contractor</u>	Effective	End	Amount	Funding Source	Purpose
19-1	Shelton State Community College	Ace of Tuscaloosa Cheer Company	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	21,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	7639 - Contractual Services
19-2	Shelton State Community College	Honorlock, Inc.	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	78,750.00	Unrestricted Funds	7639 - Contractual Services
19-2	Shelton State Community College	Honorlock, Inc.	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	33,750.00	Restricted Funds	7639 - Contractual Services
19-3	Shelton State Community College	Instructure Inc.	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	122,260.80	Unrestricted Funds	7617 - Subscriptions
19-3	Shelton State Community College	Instructure Inc.	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	30,565.20	Restricted Funds	7617 - Subscriptions
19-4	Shelton State Community College	TouchNet Information Systems	12/1/2018	11/30/2019	74,283.83	Unrestricted Funds	7617 - Subscriptions
19-5	Shelton State Community College	High Ground Solutions	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	13,500.00	Unrestricted Funds	7628 - Other Professional Fees
19-6	Shelton State Community College	Boostr, LLC	8/10/2018	4/2/2019	9,500.00	Unrestricted Funds	7639 - Contractual Services
19-7	Shelton State Community College	Innovative Interfaces, Inc.	11/1/2018	10/31/2019	24,014.19	Restricted Funds	7618 - Memberships
19-8	Shelton State Community College	Rehab Associates, Inc.	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	36,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	7639 - Contractual Services
19-9	Shelton State Community College	Demopolis Police Department	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	\$15 per hour	Unrestricted Funds	7639 - Contractual Services
19-10	Shelton State Community College	Siteimprove, Inc.	1/2/2019	1/1/2020	6,825.00	Unrestricted Funds	7639 - Contractual Services
19-11	Shelton State Community College	Kip Tyner Production	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	6,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	7639 - Contractual Services
19-12	Shelton State Community College	Vmware, Inc.	11/4/2018	11/3/2019	11,828.00	Unrestricted Funds	7617 - Subscriptions
19-13	Shelton State Community College	Kaltura, Inc.	12/1/2018	11/30/2019	7,540.00	Restricted Funds	7639 - Contractual Services
19-13	Shelton State Community College	Kaltura, Inc.	12/1/2018	11/30/2019	21,460.00	Unrestricted Funds	7642 - Computer Software - Non-Cap
19-14	Shelton State Community College	Layer3 Communications	1/1/2019	12/31/2019	84,238.76	Unrestricted Funds	7606 - Maintenance & Repairs
19-15	Shelton State Community College	Strategic Planning Online	12/4/2018	12/3/2019	25,000.00	Restricted Funds	7617 - Subscriptions
19-16	Shelton State Community College	Innovative Interfaces, Inc.	3/1/2019	2/29/2020	15,561.19	Unrestricted Funds	7607 - Service Contracts
19-16	Shelton State Community College	Innovative Interfaces, Inc.	3/1/2019	2/29/2020	43,055.47	Unrestricted Funds	7617 - Subscriptions
19-17	Shelton State Community College	Johnson Controls	10/1/2018	9/30/2019	18,726.00	Plant Funds	7607 - Service Contracts
19-18	Shelton State Community College	Inline	2/1/2019	1/31/2020	86,368.80	Unrestricted Funds	7606 - Maintenance & Repairs
19-19	Shelton State Community College	Layer3 Communications	1/25/2019	1/24/2020	9,289.90	Unrestricted Funds	7606 - Maintenance & Repairs
19-20	Shelton State Community College	Layer3 Communications	1/22/2019	1/21/2020	25,038.53	Unrestricted Funds	7606 - Maintenance & Repairs
19-21	Shelton State Community College	E-Learn Inc.	5/1/2019	5/1/2020	11,750.00	Restricted Funds	7645 - Instructional Materials
19-22	Shelton State Community College	E-Visions Inc.	5/1/2019	4/30/2020	12,480.00	Unrestricted Funds	7642 - Computer Software
19-23	Shelton State Community College	Campus EAI	4/21/2019	4/20/2020	47,524.19	Unrestricted Funds	7617 - Subscriptions
19-24	Shelton State Community College	CEO Image Systems Inc.	5/1/2019	4/30/2020	14,260.00	Unrestricted Funds	7606 - Maintenance & Repairs
19-25	Shelton State Community College	Next Gen Web Solutions	6/1/2019	5/31/2020	7,000.00	Unrestricted Funds	7617 - Subscriptions